LS-LHBV3-110W-H-XXK
LS-LHBV3-165W-H-XXK
LS-LHBV3-220W-H-XXK
LS-LHBV3-300W-H-XXK
Model NO
Motion Sensor
Detection Distance
Wattage

220W    Power220W
LHBV3 110W   XXK
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
XXK  CCT:3000K
XXK  CCT:4000K
XXK  CCT:5000K
300W   Power300W
LS-LHBV3-300W-H-XXK
3945
7891
11837
15782
19728
LIGHTING
DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
LS-3LHB-A.0
3 of 5
Test Number:   LS-LHBV3-165W-H-XXK
UNIT:CD
Lumens:23100LM
C0/180,113.7
Test Number:165W
C30/210,100.1
Test Number:5000
9244 markville dr, Dallas TX 75243 1-9729517795 www.ledsion.com
K
 C60/240,108.6
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 106°
 C90/270,130.9
Test Number:LS-LHBV3-220W-H-XXK
UNIT:CD
Lumens:30800LM
C0/180,113.7
Test Number:220W
C30/210,100.1
Test Number:5000K
 C60/240,108.6
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 106°
 C90/270,130.9
Test Number:  LS-LHBV3-300W-H-XXK
UNIT:CD
Lumens:42000LM
C0/180,113.7
Test Number:300W
C30/210,100.1
Test Number:5000K
 C60/240,108.6
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 106°
 C90/270,130.9
LS-LHBV3-110W-H-XXK
Test Number:  LS-LHBV3-110W-H-XXK
UNIT:CD
Lumens:15400LM
C0/180,113.7
Test Number:110W
C30/210,100.1
Test Number:5000K
 C60/240,108.6
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 106°
 C90/270,130.9
1406